
CCCycling Winter Base - Week 2

Primary Route this Week:
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GIHP Mountain Bike Trail Parking lot

Centennial Olympic Pkwy NE

Bald Rock Rd

Mount Zion Rd

Dial Mill Rd

Gum Creek Rd

Bostwick Rd

Ellington Rd
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Lower Jersey Rd
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Monroe -Jersey Rd SE

STORE STOP

Lower Jersey Rd

Cornish Mountain Church Rd

Albert Clark Rd/Boogers Hill Rd

Macedonia Church Rd

W Lake Dr.

Stone Lea Dr

Duncan Rd

Macedonia Church Rd

Ellis Rd

Gum Creek Rd

Edwards Rd

Mount Zion Rd

Total
Distance

0.00

0.00

1.22

2.20

4.99

6.38

7.88

8.43

10.75

11.53

12.08

13.27

13.76

15.10

15.74

17.49

20.01

23.21

24.28

24.79

26.30

30.07

32.72

33.55

34.54

35.48

36.43

36.90

36.90

38.91

40.10

41.51

43.88

44.65

45.26

47.56

48.05

48.76

49.48

50.99

Or Shortcut 1

Or Shortcut 2

Yellow highlighting represents changes from prior week's route.
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Bald Rock Rd (becomes Cent Olympic)

Keswick Village Apartments
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Yellow highlighting represents changes from prior week's route.
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Omi 10 mi 20 mi 30 mi 40 mi 50 mi 56.68 mi

Lin Dist: 56.7 mi Terr Dist: 56.7 mi Elev Gain: 0 ft Avg Grade: 2

Climb Elev: 3,837.3 ft Desc Elev: 3,837.3 ft Max. Elev: 882.7 ft Min. Elev: 637.4 ft

Climb Dist: 29.1 mi Desc Dist: 27.6 mi
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